Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 34
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/09/2020
TIME: 04:01 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10501218

01/09/2020 03:58 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 10
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Peak table - ID: 10501218

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2697
0.20 5383
0.30 6772
0.54 770
0.73 4532
0.95 9548
1.40 44436
1.46 829575
3177363

%
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Area
6117
19412
30928
3637
44561
112764
160279
2799667
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